From: Denis Riordan

Sent: Friday, October 26, 2018 7:15 AM

To: Richard Superfine

Cc: Denis Riordan

Subject: Fw: Scan from DWM BES Plumbing Inspection E

Mr Superfine,

This is my follow up report to my approved convection | attended in Ft Lauderdale for the
International ASSE convention on October 14th to 19th/2018. This is the recites for the
convection, along with the past president Award, and the one meal | paid for, for a board
meeting on 7/23/18.

Mike is our treasure for the ASSE IL. Chapter.

Let me know if this meets the requirement for a follow up report from me.

Thank you

Denis E. Riordan
Plumbing Inspector In Charge
City of Chicago Department of Water Management



Find messages, documents, photos or people

€ Back ® N S B Achive FJMove T Delete Q Spam
inbox | Transaction Receipt from IAPMO for Yahoo/Inbox
230.00 (USD
Unread $ ( )
Starred . Auto-Receipt <n0reply@ma|l authorizer & Jul 29 at 3:34 PM
Drafts To: Denis Riordan
Sent Please keep this emai for your records.
Archive
Spam Srideyinformyaucn
Description: ASSE International Annual Meeling
Trash Invoice Number 20180729123444
| Customer ID RDR23
Less | e — = e —
Billing Infonnat_ion Shipping Information
. . Denis Riordan
Views Hide City of Chicago Water Department
11419 S. Homan
1 Photos Chicago, IL. 60655
| dériordan@yahoo.com
B Documents | 312.-33.8305
§< Deals U
E ! \ al:
5 Purchases | | Y
. g KS Deris
> Travel . Dals / 3 /
@ Tutorials § : Trat
| Trar ; .
Folders Hide P! Plé ASE €7
+ New Folder :; . '
AWWA i IAPN - g I
A Onta ‘F
{de 4 us K\, Ow/ {
b l blanc A/
Katydog_97 { For F . fak 7 f
. Mss €> A~y THP.
Notes =11 conta
state of il o =

Synced Messages
work
work doc 35

Reply, Heply All or Forward

- At

HW PresipenT Award

4 219 71

Toral

Update time zone

/5‘73
219. i/i
[49. 1L

LER 5 =

e

Authorize.Net ¢

(877) 447-3938

v M

( cwwenzf/oo/

/42302

70
toTEL # 7 75/
ot = { -) /. Zé——
= &
':..I_‘A 5 - # 70 - z;ﬁ
}/--@ 5 T - j( 5&

roree 1373

> Jo(&

e /w MTG.

77
fC AN
/< 7 g

O



/ . Bahia Mar -

« X X 801 Seabreeze Blvd. « Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316
Phone (954) 764-2233 + Fax (954) 523-5424
For reservations across the nation

www.doubletree.com or 1-800-222-TREE

i e FORT LAUDERDALE REACH

Name &Address |

r A3 ; Room 1406/NK1N
iordan, Denis Arrival Date 10/14/2018 3:23:00 PM
1419 S. HOMAN Departure Date 10/19/2018
HICAGO IL 60855 Adult/Child 1/0
Nl%g%h S OF AMERICA Room Rate 139.00
i Rate Plan: ASE c
EE # 196694369 BLUE .
Car: 0 Z 0.
Sonfirmation Number: 87638319
0/19/2018 HILTON
. HHONORS
DATE REFERENCE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
10/14/2018 1905524  |GUEST ROOM $139.00 W
10/14/2018 1905524  |RM TAX - STATE $8.34 R
1014/2018 | 1905524  |RM TAX - LOCAL $8.34 sSory:
10/15/2018 1906179  |GUEST ROOM $139.00 )
10/15/2018 1906179  |RM TAX - STATE $8.34
10/15/2018 1906179  |RM TAX - LOCAL $8.34 )
10/16/2018 1906720  [GUEST ROOM $139.00 CONRAD
10/16/2018 1906720  |RM TAX - STATE $8.34
10/16/2018 1906720  |RM TAX - LOCAL $8.34
10/17/2018 1907300  |GUEST ROOM $139.00
10/17/2018 1907300  |RM TAX - STATE $8.34 )
10/17/2018 1907300  [RNi TAX - LOCAL $8.34 Hifton
10/18/2018 1907920 |GUEST ROOM $139.00 e
10/18/2018 1907920 |RM TAX - STATE $8.34
10/18/2018 1907920  |RM TAX - LOCAL $8.34 .
10/19/2018 1908256  |VS *6100 ($778.40) ﬁ‘ -
REF=0000417327-00593948 CHIP DommLeiRes
05
Application Label: CHASE VISA
TC: 3F239C9300784480 %
TVR: 0080008000 o
“*BALANGE™ $0.00 seerer
B en o
T
CCOUNTNO: DATE OF CHARGE FOLIO NO./CHECK NO. @’"“”‘“ﬁj
e
417327 A
ARD MEMBER NAME AUTHORIZATION INITIAL
HOMEWGTSD
e B gp
STABLISHMENT N0 & LOCATION FSTASLIHMENT AGKEES TO TRANSMIT T CARD Fol AR PO PAYMENT | PURCHASES & SERVICES
| e HOMER}
ARD MEMBERS SIGNATURE =
i“” ik 778.40

CHANDISE ANIVOR SERVICES PURCHASED ON THIN CARIx SHALI, NOT 6 RESOLD OR RETUINGD) FOR A CASH REEUN ) - PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT Geand Vﬁnalhm




10/22/2018 Mail - Denis.Riordan@cityofchicago.org

Fw: Flight reservation (NZJE67) | 140CT18 | MDW-FLL | Riordan/Denis
Eugene

Denis Riordan <deriordan@yahoo.com>

Mon 10/22/2018 2:18 PM

o Denis Riordan <Denis.Riordan@cityofchicago.org>;

----- Forwarded Message ——--

From: Southwest Airlines <SouthwestAirlines@luv.southwest.com>

To: "deriordan@yahoo.com” <deriordan@yahoo.com>

Sent: Sunday, July 29, 2018, 3:01:18 PM CDT

Subject: Flight reservation (NZJE67) | 140CT18 | MDW-FLL | Riordan/Denis Eugene

Log. in | View my itinerary

» . Southwest Airlines

Check In Online Check Flight Status Change Flight Special Offers Hotel Offers Car Offers

Ready for takeoff!

| EarlyBird Check-in - A More
Thanks for choosing Southwest® for your trip. You'll find everything you need to know Convenient Way To Travel
about your reservation below. Happy travels!

Spn pm seve
Ir itinerary
| Enroll Now. It's Free

AIR Confirmation: NZJE67 Confirmation Date: 07/29/2018

Passenger(s) Rapid Rewards # Ticket # Expiration Est. Points
Earmmed

RIORDAN/DENIS E 20431045541 5261472514095 Jul 29,2019 1584

UGENE

Rapid Rewards points earned are only estimates Visit your (MySouthwest Southwest com or Rapid Rewards} account for
the most accurate totals - including A-List & A-List Preferred bonus points

Date Flight Departure/Arrival
Sun Oct 14 3238 Depart CHICAGO (MIDWAY), IL (MDW) on Southwest Airlines
at 10:00 AM

Amive in FT. LAUDERDALE, FL (FLL) at 01:55 PM
Travel Time 2 nrs 55 mins

Wanna Get Away,

Date Flight Departure/Arrival
Fri Oct 19 425 Depart FT. LAUDERDALE, FL (FLL) on Southwest Airlines
at 04:20 PM

Arrive in CHICAGO (MIDWAY), IL (MDW) at 06:25 PM

https://outlook.office365.com/owa/?realm=cityofchicago.org&vd=webmail#

1/3



0/22/2018 Mail - Denis.Riordan@cityofchicago.org

ding AIR - NZJE67 entertai
piase Fare $ Ianeat Payment Information
e$$S Transportation Tax $ 19.78 Payment Type: Visa XXXXXXXXXXXX6100
U S 9/11 Security Fee $ 1120 Date: Jul 29,2018
U S Flight Segment Tax $ 820 PaymentAmount: $311 96
U.S Passenger Facility Chg $ 9 00
Total Air Cost $ 311.96
Useful Tools Know Before You Go Special Travel Needs
Check In Online In the Airport Traveling with Children
Early Bird Check-In Baggage Policies Traveling with Pets
View/Share Itinerary Suggested Airport Arrival Times Unaccompanied Minors
Change Air Reservation Secunty Procedures Baby on Board
Cancel Air Reservation Customers of Size Customers with Disabilities
Check Flight Status In the Air
Elight Status Notification Purchasing and Refunds

Book a Car

Book a Hotel

Legal Policies & Helpful Information

Privacy Policy Customer Service Commitment Contact Us

Notice of Incorporated Terms EAQs

Book Air  Book Hotel Book Car Book Vacation Packages See Special Offers Manage My_Account

This i3 2 past-oriy maikng from Soutnwest Ailnes Piease do not altempt to respond to this message  (our

YAl travel nyoiving furds from s Confirmation Mumpeg: must o2 comgpleten oy the expuatien dale

¢ Securty Fee 12 tne government-imposed September ! 1th Senunty Fae

Prohibition an Muitipie. Corflicting Reservauons To oromote seat avaiiabiiny for our Sustomers Southwest
orohibits multivie reservatons for the same Passenger deparing from the saame ity on the same dale or any
nultipe teseryatons contaiming conflicting of overlapping itneranes fsucn as departures for the same
Customer om multiple 2ities arthe same hme: Furthermore without advance notice ta the Passenger or
purcnaser Southwest may tancel such reser.ations, of any ather reservafions that it believas o its sole
discration were made without :ntent o tavel Wiabh the exception of Southwes! gitt cards funds from

proactively cancailed resaryatons by Sauthwast will ba retycred to the ang:nal torm of paymeant Reservations
oad for with a Southwes! gift card will have the amount acoii2d from the gft card held as travei funds for uss

ght

oy the Customar on 3 future Southwast Ariines

ee Suuthwest Aitines Co Notice of Incorporaicn

=& Southwest Awlines Limit of Liability

[¥8)

3

Southwest Airines
PO Box 36647-'CR
Dallas TX 75234

Contact Us

Capyrnght 2013 Sauthwast Airinegs Co Al Rights Resernved

ttps://outlook.office365.com/owa/?realm=cityofchicago.org&vd=webmail# 3/3



K'S SPORTING GOODS

Orland Park, TIL
(708) 675-3100

08/18/18  12:05 PM
‘ECEIPT EXPIRES ON 10/17/18

1 R-51  T-3998 A-0442472 SALE
isaciate today is: Brianna
Customer Copy

30173 ROADIE20/WHI 199.99

TAL 159,19

L 199,99
19.50

NIC CHECK $219.49

NT #: #4k4%x8959

DUE 0.00

LY

ScoreCard #: 229011030015

s earned on this purchase: 199.99
urrent points balance: 359.91
tulations! You will be receiving a
ward in the next few weeks. Check
ivailability on MyScoreCardAccount .
com
d 240.09 more points to earn vour
next Reward!

115 above may not reflect all bonus
earned. You can check your points
anytime at MyScoreCardAccount .com.
Rk RR R kR Rk Rk

0 off your next purchase of $50!

te our online Customer Survey at
www .Dicks .com/feedback

‘vey must be completed within
7 days of store visit.
DISPONIBLE EN ESPANOL

Like us on Facebook !
DicksSport ingGoods
Follow us on Twitter!
@DICKS

Server: Pawel

Table 31/ Y
SALE
g;fg XXXXOOXXXXXB100 TS
Magnetic card present: Yes
Card Entry Method: §
Approval: 01442C
Amount : $27.56
*+ Included Gratuity: $4.68
= Total: $32. 24

{924) it - 1

7

Bahia Mar
801 Seabreeze Blvd
054-764-2233

* Additional Tip:

24
= Grand Total: —-zZ__(:[:_

I agree tq Pay the ahave

total amount accortling to the

card issuer agraement

18% Gratuity Included
(NOT AT THE MARKET)
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DOB: 10/14/2018

YELLOW CAB

PASSENGER COPY
CREDIT SALE
MERCHANT ID:

00720000278856
TERMINAL ID: E288688136
DRIVER ID: 100142
CABNUMBER: 337
DATE: 10/14/2018
START TIME: 14:03
END TIME: 14:19
RES,NUMBER: 0
PASSNUMBER: 1
TRIPNUMBER: 18287005
DISTANCE: 5.51 mi
RATE 1
FARE: § 17.36
EXTRA: § 3.00
TIP: § 0.00
TOTAL: § 20.30
VISA NUMBER: x5xx6100
AUTHNUMBER: 08018¢
ENTRY METHOD: CONTACT
CHIP
AID: A0000000031010
APPL. NAME:  CHASE VISA
ATC: 0010
AC: CDIA6BEICEC5IE4S

THANK YOU FOR
RIDING WITH US
{954) 7177 - 17717
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i ILLINOIS CHAPTER 2473710
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